
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/COW/ 2012-2013. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
EXTENSION 

 
Ref: NITT/EM//Enq.No. / 2013                                         Date.05.03.2013             

       
The Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 

the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will 

be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology ,Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 3.00 p.m on 13.03.2013.              

The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar.  

 
Details 

 

Enq 
No. 

Est 
Id. No 

Name of work Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
issue of 
tender 

schedule 

Last date for 
submission of  
the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

 
65 

 
79 

 
Supply of water purifier to deliver 
Normal & Cold water  

 
5,23,944/- 

 
10,500/- 

 

12.03.2013 

 

13.03.2013 

2.00pm 

 

Rs.530/- 

 

 

66 

 

80 

 
Construction of shed in CEESAT 
building 

 

8,32,376/- 

 

16,700/- 

 

12.03.2013 

 

13.03.2013 

2.00pm 

 

Rs.530/- 

 

 

67 

 

81 

Laying a floor tiles and painting 
in BIO Energy & Thermal 
Engineering Lab at CEESAT 

 

9,09,680/- 

 

18,200/- 

 

12.03.2013 

 

13.03.2013 

2.00pm 

 

Rs.530/- 

 

 
 

             The tender should accompany Earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as detailed above through a 
demand draft drawn from any nationalized bank / scheduled bank in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, 
Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer and will be retained in the case of successful 
tenderer. 

 
 The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded from the institute’s web site and also be seen in the 
Notice board of office of the Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

 
 
 

Chief of works 



Specifications  for supply of water purifier to deliver normal & cold water: 
 

1. The water purifier shall have purification / filtering capacity of not less than 125LPH. 
2. The water purifier shall have S.S.body and S.S.Tap provisions. 
3. The water purification process shall include both R.O and U.V treatment. 
4. The treated water should be free from physical, chemical and Biological contaminants, ie fresh, pure & safe water and 

give unparalleled assurance of extended bio-purity cover for a full 48 hours period. 
 
The tender should accompany Earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as detailed above through a demand 

draft drawn from any nationalized bank / scheduled bank in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. 
This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer and will be retained in the case of successful tenderer. 

 
 The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded from the institute’s web site and also be seen in the 
Notice board of office of the Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS: 
 

1. The firm should be an ISO Certified one. 
2. The supplier should have a minimum experience of not less than 5years in the field of design, manufacturing 

installation and maintenance of water purifier on AMC at private / Government of India organizations with a satisfactory 
performance record without any lapse. 

3. On completion of company’s maintenance period, the purifiers shall have to be maintained by the supplier on AMC 
agreement with the Institute. 

4. During AMC period, the company has to attend the maintenance works round the clock of 24 hours.  
 

 
 

Chief of works 
 


